
VIP Camp 2023

For registration or more information:
Franklin MS: Courtney Molle, After-School Specialist, 703-904-5183, CEMolle@fcps.edu

 Johnson MS: Julio Dejo, After-School Specialist, 703-934-2406, JADejo@fcps.edu
Liberty MS: Sandra Donlon, After-School Specialist, 703-988-8230, SLDonlon@fcps.edu

Rocky Run MS: Shannon Campbell, After-School Specialist, 703-802-7830, SLCampbell@fcps.edu
Stone MS: Nicholas Anderson, After-School Specialist, 703-631-5941, NMAnderson@fcps.edu

Sully Community Center:  Sandra Chavez, Youth & Family Director, 703-322-4475, Sandra.Chavez@fairfaxcounty.gov




Location: Liberty Middle School
Mondays - Fridays, June 28 - July 27

9:00 am -4:00 pm
Site is available at 8:00 am for parent drop-offs

Registration Fee: $100 



Fairfax County Public Schools and
Neighborhood & Community

Services present



Online Registration Link:  








A five-week summer camp for rising 7th and 8th grade students 
in Fairfax County to engage young bright minds 

in a number of recreational and educational activities.
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Fairfax County is committed to nondiscrimination on the basis of disability in all county programs,
services and activities.  Reasonable accommodations will be provided upon request.  For more

information, call 703-324-4600.  TTY 711

Parent Meeting (Virtual): 
 

Wednesday, May 24 at 6:30 pm



(Zoom link will be sent prior to

the meeting date) 


